2007 Lower Minnesota River Watershed Summary (33)
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Conservation Tillage

Total

Other Tillage Practices

Total (greater than 30% residue) Conservation (15-30% residue) (0-15% residue)
Points No-Till Ridge-Till Mulch-Till Tillage Reduce-Till Intensive-Till
900 5 0 197 202 341 357
15 0 0 2 2 3 10
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
641 16 0 359 375 111 155
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
29 0 0 7 7 13 9
1585 21 0 565 586 468 531
27
4
144
47
Conservation Tillage Total Other Tillage Practices
Total (greater than 30% residue) Conservation (15-30% residue) (0-15% residue)
Points No-Till Ridge-Till Mulch-Till Tillage Reduce-Till Intensive-Till
900 0.6% 0.0% 21.9% 22.4% 37.9% 39.7%
15 0.0% 0.0% 13.3% 13.3% 20.0% 66.7%
0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
641 2.5% 0.0% 56.0% 58.5% 17.3% 24.2%
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
29 0.0% 0.0% 24.1% 24.1% 44.8% 31.0%
1585 1.3% 0.0% 35.6% 37.0% 29.5% 33.5%
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